
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 25.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 24.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 23.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 22.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 21.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 20.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 19.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 18.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 17.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 16.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 15.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 14.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 13.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 12.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 11.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 10.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 9.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 8.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 7.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 6.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 5.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 4.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 3.00

Total Points 322.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=6715000593095633122&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000724897442181&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003658091669943&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002874729900465&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001185364912536&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001115538139541&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000966824896911&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002593409542575&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6954976870647507401&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000904816306572&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001296564300189&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7143836345851488573&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000791939197320&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001315153455518&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001374410582433&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000926089816461&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003430659729845&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003547831806390&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001397798021538&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001891316607401&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001048227948946&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6974945736169400414&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001163655195031&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000812440955273&round_id=7056163499352827940


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $136.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $132.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $116.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $100.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $68.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $46.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $40.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike $28.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $26.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark $26.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $20.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $20.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $20.00

Total Purse $778.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=6715000593095633122&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003658091669943&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000724897442181&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001115538139541&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715002874729900465&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000966824896911&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001315153455518&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001185364912536&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001891316607401&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001296564300189&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001397798021538&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001163655195031&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000904816306572&round_id=7056163499352827940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6954976870647507401&round_id=7056163499352827940


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 2 $52.00 Par on 5, Birdie on 7

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 1 $26.00 Birdie on 11

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1 $26.00 Birdie on 12

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1 $26.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $130.00Total Purse Allocated: $130.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7056203567102732738?called_from=&round_index=6
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135557833205849
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135557799651409
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135557833205850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135557833205848


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 2 $56.00 Double Eagle on 1, Eagle on 17

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 2 $56.00 Eagle on 6, Eagle on 8

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $28.00 Birdie on 10

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 1 $28.00 Birdie on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $168.00Total Purse Allocated: $168.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7056203579081664963?called_from=&round_index=6
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135611117643871
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135611117643878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135611117643882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135611117643884


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 69 25.00

2 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 72 24.00

3 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 73 23.00

4 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 74 22.00

5 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 74 21.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 75 20.00

7 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 76 19.00

8 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 76 18.00

9 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 77 17.00

10 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 78 16.00

11 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 79 15.00

12 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 80 14.00

13 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 81 13.00

14 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 81 12.00

15 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 11.00

16 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 10.00

17 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 82 9.00

18 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 83 8.00

19 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 84 7.00

20 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 85 6.00

21 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 85 5.00

22 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 85 4.00

23 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 88 3.00

NS Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 322.00Total Points Allocated: 322.00
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HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7056203585490561476?called_from=&round_index=6
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506620
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651684952176
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506625
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506624
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506617
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506623
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651684952174
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506615
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506628
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506621
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506626
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506629
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506619
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506618
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651684952179
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506622
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506616
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651684952177
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506627
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651684952175
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506613
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651684952178
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651718506614
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188135651684952180


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 69 $80.00

2 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 73 $60.00

3 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 74 $40.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 77 $20.00

5 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 78 $0.00

6 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 79 $0.00

7 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 81 $0.00

8 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 $0.00

9 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 82 $0.00

10 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 83 $0.00

11 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 85 $0.00

12 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 85 $0.00

13 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 85 $0.00

14 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 88 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 72 $80.00

2 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 74 $60.00

3 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 75 $40.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 76 $0.00

5 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 76 $0.00

6 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 80 $0.00

7 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 81 $0.00

8 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 $0.00

9 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 84 $0.00

NS Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $380.00Total Purse Allocated: $380.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7056203594080496069?called_from=&round_index=6
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285101
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285105
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285102
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285107
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285100
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285092
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285097
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285090
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279461730656
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285094
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285091
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285095
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285089
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285098
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285104
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279461730655
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285096
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285110
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285099
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285103
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285108
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7188033279495285093


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Proffitt, Robert $40.00 CTP #4C / LD #3P

None Self, Robert $20.00 CTP #6P

None Anderson, John $20.00 CTP #7C

None Woodard, Kevin $20.00 CTP #8P

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7188038140458740214?called_from=&round_index=6
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